Appendix 1
PERFORMANCE REPORT — MAY BOARD 2019

Double GVA over 25 years

60
50

40

2017 2022 2027 2032 2037 2042

 Fstimated current GVA (fbn)  e===Target

4.1%

Jobs Growth

80000
70000
60000
50000
40000
30000
20000
10000

Additional Employees

S A AL S
G PP &
O N N

2

I Jobs Growth

5600

Apprenticeships

e Trajectory

30000
25000
20000
15000
10000

5000

0
2017 2018 2019 2020 2021

EE | earners (starts)

== Trajectory (in line with national target)

6820

A
2

CAMBRIDGESHIRE
& PETERBOROUGH
COMBINED AUTHORITY
72,000 homes built by 2032
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Combined Authority Project Profile:
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Upward movement

Entire Programme -------------------

Key projects

Name of project RAG status
£100m Affordable Housing Amber
CAM Amber
Cambridge South Station (interim) Amber
Kings Dyke Amber
Peterborough University Amber
£70m Affordable Housing Green
A10 Green
A47 Dualling Green
Huntingdon Third River Crossing Green
Regeneration of Market Towns Green
Soham Station Green
Wisbech Rail Green
Alconbury Train Station? N/A

1 No highlight report currently completed for Alconbury Train Station

Data as of end of April 2019



